VS 300

380

CODICE
KIT300VTO
VS003014
VS003026
VS003018
VS003025
VS003024
VS003016
VS003019
VS003020
350XXX
VS003022
109023
109030

POS.
4/5

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17

DESCRIZIONE

Kit riparazione
Protezione
Grilletto
Molla
Dado esagonale
Perno grilletto
Spine 2pz
Tappo
Guarnizione impugnatura
Filtro calciopistola
Impugnatura
Raccordo girevole M 16 x 1,5
Raccordo girevole M 1/4”

PREZZO



